
Member Name Lake Havasu City
Bid Number ITB-B26-PW-500760-0-2026/SF

Bid Name FY 2025-2026 GSB-88 Airport Asphalt Seal Program

11 Planholder(s) found

SupplierName FullName Email Address1 Address2 City State PostalCode Phone DownloadedFiles
Cactus Transport II, LLC. Jeff Abram ja@pavementpreservationgroup.com Tolleson AZ 6239072800 INVITATION TO BID.PDF 
ConstructConnect ConstructConnect Bid Opportunities content@constructconnect.com 3825 Edwards Rd Suite 800 Cincinnati OH 45209 8772271680 INVITATION TO BID.PDF 
CR Contracting Estimate  estimate estimating@crcontract.com 64435 Strickler Ave Suite 100 Bend OR 97703 5413066216 Downloaded All Documents
Dodge Data Bonny Mangold dodge.docs@construction.com 2860 S State Highway 161, Suite  160 #501 Arlington TX 75052 4133767032 INVITATION TO BID.PDF ,PLANS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF 
Gee Asphalt Systems, Inc Shaun Kukuzke skukuzke@geeasphalt.com 4601 J St SW Cedar Rapids IA 52404 3193668567 Downloaded All Documents
Hi-Lite Airfield Services Sarah Anzalone sarah.anzalone@hi-lite.com Watertown NY (315) 583-6111 INVITATION TO BID.PDF ,PLANS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF 
Hi-Lite Airfield Services, LLC. Nicholas Lynn nicholas.lynn@hi-lite.com Watertown NY (315) 583-6111 INVITATION TO BID.PDF ,PLANS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF 
NPG, Inc. Mimi Stone cstone@npgasphalt.com P.O. Box 1515 Menifee CA 92572 (951) 830-0385 INVITATION TO BID.PDF ,PLANS.PDF 
Onvia, Inc. - Content Department Content Source Management sourcingsupport@deltek.com 509 Olive Way, Suite 400 Seattle WA 98101 2063739500 INVITATION TO BID.PDF ,PLANS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF 
Shirley's Plan Service CHRIS FIELDS bids@shirleysplanservice.com 425 S. PLUMER AVE 101 Tucson AZ 85719 520-791-4436 INVITATION TO BID.PDF ,PLANS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF 
Straight Stripe Painting Jake Adams jake@straightstripe.com 269 North 3050 East St. George UT 84790 4356696748 Downloaded All Documents
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3 Document(s) found for this bid


